DIBRUGARH (UNIVERSITY

DIBRUGARH - 786004 (ASSAM)

(Examination Branch)

M.A./M.Sc./M.Com. (Final) Examination, 2020

(Under Directorate of Open and Distance Learning)

PROGRAMME

Time: 10.30 A.M. to 01.30 P.M.

Date / Day	Paper Code	Course
23/05/2021 Sunday	201	Assamese, Economics, English, Political Science, Sociology, Commerce, Mathematics, Education
25/05/21 Tuesday	207	Sociology
30/05/2021 Sunday	202	Assamese, Economics, English, Political Science, Sociology, Commerce, Mathematics, Education
02/06/21 Wednesday	208	Sociology
06/06/2021 Sunday	203	Assamese, Economics, English, Political Science, Sociology, Commerce, Mathematics, Education
09/06/21 Wednesday	209	Sociology
13/06/2021 Sunday	204	Assamese, Economics, English, Political Science, Sociology, Commerce, Mathematics, Education
16/06/21 Wednesday	210	Sociology
20/06/2021 Sunday	205	Assamese, Economics, English, Political Science, Sociology, Commerce, Mathematics, Education
27/06/2021 Sunday	206	Assamese, Economics, English, Political Science, Sociology, Commerce, Mathematics, Education (Theory & Practical) Practical will be held Centrally at D.U Centre

Note: The examination will be held only in Approved Examination Centres under the Directorate of Open & Distance Learning, Dibrugarh University.

Date:

Copy for information to :

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor i/c, Dibrugarh University
- 2. The Registrar i/c, Dibrugarh University
- 3. The Director i/c, DODL, Dibrugarh University
- 4. Dy. Registrar i/c (F&A), Dibrugarh University
- 5. Assistant Director, DODL, Dibrugarh University
- 6. The Co-coordinators, all Study Centres under DODL, Dibrugarh University
- 7. The Joint Controller of Examinations (B & C), Dibrugarh University
- 8. The Dy. Controller of Examinations (A), Dibrugarh University
- 9. Assistant Registrar, DODL, Dibrugarh University
- 10. The System Administrator, Dibrugarh University
- 11. Section Officer (Exam. B), Dibrugarh University
- 12. Notice Board, DODL, Dibrugarh University

100

(Dr. P. K. Kakoty) Controller of Examinations Dibrugarh University

(Dr. P,K. Kakoty) Controller of Examinations Dibrugarh University